31163

TROPHY GREEN GLASS DROP H172MM.
Collection: MJTO - Typology: TROPHY - Material: GLASS & CRYSTAL

PRODUCT DETAILS

NET WEIGHT 0,554 Kg
PACKAGING SINGLE BOX
MINIMUM QUANTITY x 1 pcs
LENGTH 40 mm
WIDTH 110 mm
HEIGHT 172 mm

MASTER CARTON



GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

14,500 Kg
18 pcs
450 mm
250 mm
360 mm



